Position

Director of Finance and
Administrative Services

Budget Analyst
Accountant
Senior Accountant

Business License Enforcement
Officer

Management Analyst
Finance Technician
Finance Assistant |
Finance Assistant Il
Finance Assistant |
Administrative Assistant

Finance Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$181,719

$112,220
$97,768
$94,660
$86,610

$76,396
$74,765
$70,901
$63,030
$61,013
$58,383
$31,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,792

$28,994

$7,735
$34,166
$33,177

$14,453
$27,623
$37,689
$33,893
$38,290
$13,393
$19,336



