Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance and Administrative Services		Huntington Park	Finance	\$181,719	\$28,792
Budget Analyst		Huntington Park	Finance	\$112,220	\$28,994
Accountant		Huntington Park	Finance	\$97,768	\$7,735
Senior Accountant		Huntington Park	Finance	\$94,660	\$34,166
Business License Enforcement Officer		Huntington Park	Finance	\$86,610	\$33,177
Management Analyst		Huntington Park	Finance	\$76,396	\$14,453
Finance Technician		Huntington Park	Finance	\$74,765	\$27,623
Finance Assistant I		Huntington Park	Finance	\$70,901	\$37,689
Finance Assistant II		Huntington Park	Finance	\$63,030	\$33,893
Finance Assistant I		Huntington Park	Finance	\$61,013	\$38,290
Administrative Assistant		Huntington Park	Finance	\$58,383	\$13,393
Finance Assistant I		Huntington Park	Finance	\$31,792	\$19,336